
 

 

ADDENDUM #2 

December 11, 2018 

 

TO:   ALL PLAN HOLDERS 

FOR:   REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATION (RFQ)-001-2019 
    

The purpose of addendum #2 is to provide answers to questions received to date. 

Respondents must acknowledge receipt of all addenda with their Statement of 
Qualifications on the form provided herein. 

1. Does the City have GIS Data they can make available? 
Answer: No. 
 

2. Can the City provide a map identifying the project area? 
Answer: See Attached.  
 

3. Can a project be used in Past Performance/Company Experience if design is substantially 
complete but not yet final? 
Answer: Please see section 2 page 7 of the solicitation. 
 

4. Does the City have a Utility Master Plan they can make available? 
Answer: No. 
 

 
No. 1 Dated_______________________________ 
 

Signature:_______________________________________________________________ 

 

No. 2 Dated_______________________________ 
 

Signature:_______________________________________________________________ 

 

 

THIS FORM MUST BE INCLUDED WITH STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATIONS 
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